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NOM

BESNARD
MICHEL

CLERGIER-LEDUN

HAUW
PEPINO
LAMORET
KERMARREC
KOVACIC
RAYNAUD
SCANDELLA
CHEREAU

NEUGEBAUER

BERGEL
PERRIN
SCHMID
PIQUET
RIQUET
RIFFAUD
VINCENT
DEMMEL
IMBERT
MORAGLIA
CONSTANS
LAMON
CELLIER
BELFIORE
BERTHOD
RUDELLE
DUBOIS
BAUDIER
CAVERNE
GEBELIN
MARZOLF
RIQUET
PICARD
CHALON
PILLET
FAGES
PESCE
EDOUARD

GUYOMARC'H

GHIGLION
BAUDOUR
PROUST
PERUGINI
MARQUIS
PHILIPPOT
TRAINEL
LASSAUCE
GORSE
THENOT
ROUX
SCHNEIDER
LEPINAY
ESTELLON

Jean-Yves
Gérard
Marie-Pierre
Thierry
Régis
Christelle
Monique
Rémi

Sylvie
Joseph
Muriel
Marie-Ange
Nicole
Monique
Francois
Thérése
Danielle
Martine
Anneli
Roland
Francoise
Christian
Michel
Daniel
Odile
Luciana
Francoise
MICHAELLE
Dolores
Alain
Brigitte
Maryvonne
Madeleine
Jean-Pierre
Annie
Sabine
Monique
Francine
Georgette
Emile
Roselyne
Danielle
Anne
Lucette
Marie-Gabriell
Frangoise
Madeleine
Marie-Paule
Michelle
Jean-Jacques
Jacqueline
Michele
JOCELYNE
Lucette
Claudia

S

3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3B
3A
4D
4A
4B
4B
3A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4C
4C
4A
4B
4A
5A
5C
4B

4A
5A
4B
4C
4D
5A
4D
5D
4C
5A
5A
4D
5B
5B
5C
5A
5A
5C
6A
5A
5D
4B
5B
4D

5C
5A

CUMUL
3158
2925
2899
2889
2881
2825
2817
2809
2806
2783
2775
2740
2734
2729
2723
2720
2707
2673
2669
2667
2641
2614
2611
2598
2569
2568
2566
2554
2520
2515
2494
2469
2456
2455
2444
2431
2417
2416
2401
2377
2358
2342
2335
2328
2312
2291
2290
2277
2274
2270
2263
2259
2249
2242
2230
2219

SCP1
1173
1116
1090
1078
1073
997
1056
1097
1041
1021
1014
1021
1076
1053
1084
889
1006
1037
1048
1006
985
967
1041
1032
1074
1002
987
1018
860
913
828
919
845
891
937
917
930
943
988
959
901
993
995
873
918
918
874
861
751
923
1076
826
842
858
796
747

SCP2
910
789
853
840
774
827
755
747
772
769
741
803
735
748
828
822
715
760
724
691
731
705
648
736
671
656
632
665
715
729
751
668
751
611
706
720
684
684
691
624
726
672
600
648
653
558
635
676
716
598
691
654
633
666
607
603

SCP3
1075
1020
956
971
1034
1001
1006
965
993
993
1020
916
923
928
811
1009
986
876
897
970
925
942
922
830
824
910
947
871
945
873
915
882
860
953
801
794
803
789
722
794
731
677
740
807
741
815
781
740
807
749
496
779
774
718
827
869

CCLUB

Y12
Y12
Y35
Y21
Y03
Y01
Y01
Y12
Y21
Y21
Y12
Y21
Y12
Y22
Y04
Y01
Y03
Y01
Y12
Y12
Y01
Y21
Y12
Y21
Y12
Y21
Y12
Y03
Y12
Y12
Y12
Y12
Y35
Y03
Y12
Y01
Y03
Y03
Y12
Y12
Y12
Y12
Y35
Y02
Y12
Y35
Y22
Y04
Y02
Y03
Y12
Y30
Y21
Y35
Y03



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BUREAU
BUSON
IANNUCCI
MARIESAINTE
GRISOT
COUSTET
FRANCHETEAU
MIRAULT
CLAVERE

Chantal
Roland
Joseph
Mathys
Dominique
Janine
Monique
Michele
Iréne

6A
5C
5D
6B
6A
5C
5D
6A
5C

2216
2210
2171
2159
2155
2064
2055
1988
1915

868
835
845
803
730
741
727
845
684

652
666
601
538
676
566
672
579
624

696
709
725
818
749
757
656
564
607

Y12
Y02
Y01
YS06
Y22
Y12
Y03
FO7
Y01



